AMTA Regional Tournament

Hosted by Fresno State University in Fresno, CA
February 22-23,2025
Official Tabulation Summary

Team
1077 A v. 1263 II v. 1133 A v. 1686 II v. 1530 4 - 1
University of California, Irvine [, W T L W W W L CS ocs PD
-6 +9 0 -2 +13 +16  +4 -12 16.5 74 +22
1078 A v. 198 II v. 1532 A v. 1133 II v. 1190 4- 4 -0
University of California, Irvine W W W IL, IL, W L IL CS 0CS PD
+4 +21  +12 -6 -7 +6 -9 -19 185  59.5 42
1083 II v. 1144 A v. 1720 A v. 1513 II v. 1133 7- 1 -0
University of California, Davis W W W W L W W W CS 0CS PD
+10 +8 +8 +2 -12 +4  +11 +4 13.5 70.5 +35
1084 Im v. 1720 A v. 1144 II v. 1512 A v. 1192 4- 4 -0
University of California, Davis W W W W L L L L CS O0CS PD
+7 +1 451 +10 i -3 -8 2 16 65 +49
1133 M v. 1565 A v. 1077 II v. 1078 A v. 1083 4- 3 -1
San Jose State University W W T W W IL IL IL CS 0CSs PD
+18 +13 0 +2 47 -6 -11 -4 18.5 63 +19
1144 A v. 1083 II v. 1084 A v. 1564 II v. 1679 0- 8 -0
University of California, Merced 1, L L L L L L L CS O0CS PD
-10 -8 -51 -10 || -24 -24 -7 -6 17 535  -140
1190 II v. 1351 A v. 1503 II v. 1680 A v. 1078 7- 1 -0
Stanford University A% W L W W W W W €S O0CS PD
+15 +2 -8 +6  +10 +6 +9 +19 12 765  +59
1192 II v. 1564 A v. 1502 A v. 1530 II v. 1084 7- 1 -0
Stanford University W W W W L W W W €S O0CS PD
+10 +10  +1 +5 -6 +10 +8 +2 18  66.5  +40
1263 II v. 1077 A v. 1565 II v. 1532 A v. 1512 5- 38 -0
Fresno State University W L W W W L | L W CS O0CS PD
+6 -9 +5 +5 412 -8 -11 +1 18.5 61 +1
1351 A v. 1190 II v. 1513 A v. 1679 II v. 1564 2- 6 -0
University of California, Santa L 1L, 1L, L W W L L CS 0Cs PD
Barbara -15 -2 -5 -13 +13 +29 -6 -10 20 53 -9
1502 A v. 1530 II v. 1192 A v. 1720 II v. 1686 4- 4 -0
University of California, Berkele 1, L L L W W W W CS 0CSs PD
-1 -1 -1 5 +12 +12  +10 +8 16 73 +34
1508 A v. 1513 II v. 1190 II v. 1755 A v. 1680 4- 4 -0
University of California, Berkele 1, L W L W L W W CS 0CS PD
-1 =7 +8 -6 +1 -5 +6 +18 18 59 +14
1512 II v. 1686 A v. 1680 A v. 1084 II v. 1263 7- 1 -0
Cal Poly, San Luis Obispo A% W W W W W W L CS O0OCS PD
+25 +8 427 +27  +7 +3  +11 -1 12 72 +107
1513 II v. 1503 A v. 1351 II v. 1083 A v. 1532 7- 1 -0
Cal Poly, San Luis Obispo W W W W W L W W €S O0CS PD
+1 +7 +5 +13  +12 -4 +2 +26 17  69.5 +62
1530 II v. 1502 A v. 1564 II v. 1192 A v. 1077 6- 2 -0
University of Southern Californii W W W W W L L W CS 0CS PD

AHL +1 +10 +13 +6 -10 -4 +12 19.5 65.5 +29



AMTA Regional Tournament Tab Summary

1532 II v. 1679 A v. 1078 A v. 1263 II v. 1513 4 -
University of Southern Californi: W W L W L W L IL CS OCS PD
-12 +6 -12 +8 -2 -26 18 63 +7

1133 II v. 1263 II v. 1985 A v. 1755 3- 5 -0
Santa Clara University L L L L W L W W cs 0Cs PD
-13 - -5

v. 1755 II v. 1512 1190 1503 2- 6 -0
L L L L L L CS OCS PD

1680
University of Nevada, Reno

A
W

1720 A v. 1084 II v. 1083 1502 1985 2- 6 -0

University of California, Santa L L L L L L W W CS OCS PD
Cruz - B B

19856 II v. 1078 A v. 1679 1565 1720 3- 5 -0
Bye Buster Team IL, L W W L W L L CS 0oCs PD
-4 =Pl +30 +24 -9 +10 =2 =12 11 60 +16
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Tabulation Room Notes

Opening coin flip: Heads - Higher # = Better Rank

Round 3 coin flip: Tails - Left Side is Defense
7th place after round 3: 4.5 Wins
AMTA Representatives

Ryne Cannon

Elyssa Creary-Scher

Outstanding Trial Teams

Earning bids to the Opening Round Championship Series Tournament

Team School

1192 Stanford University

1513 Cal Poly, San Luis Obispo

1083 University of California, Davis
1190 Stanford University

1512 Cal Poly, San Luis Obispo

1530 University of Southern California

Honorable Mention

1263 Fresno State University

1133 San Jose State University
1077 University of California, Irvine
Spirit of AMTA Award

March 8-9, 2025, Los Angeles, CA

Record

7 Wins (CS: 18, OCS: 66.5, PD: 40)
7 Wins (CS: 17,0CS: 69.5, PD: 62)
7 Wins (CS: 13.5,0CS: 70.5, PD: 3!
7 Wins (CS: 12, OCS: 76.5, PD: 59)
7 Wins (CS: 12,0CS: 72, PD: 107)
6 Wins (CS: 19.5, OCS: 65.5, PD: 2!

5 Wins (CS: 18.5,0CS: 61, PD: 1)
4.5 Wins (CS: 18.5,0CS: 63, PD: 19)
4.5 Wins (CS: 16.5,0CS: 74, PD: 22)

Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play

29 1686 San Jose State University

Outstanding Witnesses

Points Name
A20 Amelia Flint

1119/A19 Max Blackwell
1119 Mira Wakefield
A18 Amanda Shea
1718 Max Razmjoo
117 Liam Drobish
A16 Jeffrey Everett
A16 Colt Coelho
Al6 Owen Grossman
TT16 Dahlia Paul
A16 Jacob Montiel

Team# School
1513  Cal Poly, San Luis Obispo
1190  Stanford University
1512  Cal Poly, San Luis Obispo
1512  Cal Poly, San Luis Obispo
1192 Stanford University
1077 University of California, Irvine
1502 University of California, Berkeley
1680 University of Nevada, Reno
1192 Stanford University
1144  University of California, Merced
1720 University of California, Santa Cruz
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Outstanding Attorneys

Points
A20
A20/TT17
A19
A19
1119
1718
A18
A18
1718
117
M7
117
M7
117

Name

Anessa Sarieddine
Max Newsom
Aidan O'Herin
Kylynn Mireles
Kylie Price

Sarayu Unnam
Joshua Marucci
Adhya Krishnamurthy
Jeffrey Everett
Evan Fine
Spencer Smith
Simona Forster
Malcolm Lange
Jordan Schleifer

Team #
1755
1190
1502
1513
1192
1565
1532
1084
1502
1564
1084
1083
1083
1512

School

Fresno State University
Stanford University

University of California, Berkeley
Cal Poly, San Luis Obispo
Stanford University

Santa Clara University
University of Southern California
University of California, Davis
University of California, Berkeley
Santa Clara University
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
University of California, Davis
Cal Poly, San Luis Obispo
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